
Childcare fees

•	 Opening times:

•	 Breakfast served until 8.30am

•	 Mid-morning snack

•	 Hot home-cooked lunch

•	 Afternoon snack

•	 Two-course hot meal served at 4pm

Funding is only received for 38 weeks per year. We therefore stretch the funding across 51 weeks per year. If you are in receipt 
of 15 hours funding, this works out as 11 hours per week, and 30 hours works out as 22 hours per week.

ATTENDANCE MONTHLY FEE
Full time
4 days
3 days
2 days
1 day

ATTENDANCE MONTHLY FEE
Full time
4 days
3 days
2 days
1 day

SESSION AVAILABLE FREE FUNDED HOURS 
USED PER DAY  

ADDITIONAL 
CHILDCARE COST MEAL PACKAGE TOTAL DAILY COST

Day 1 (7.30-6.30) 7 hours (9–4)

Day 2 (7.30-6.30) 4 hours (9–1)

SESSION AVAILABLE FREE FUNDED HOURS 
USED PER DAY  

ADDITIONAL 
CHILDCARE COST MEAL PACKAGE TOTAL DAILY COST

Day 1 9 hours

Day 2 9 hours 
Day 3 4 hours

TIME DAILY RATE
7.30am – 6.30pm

Here at Banana Moon Day Nursery, your childcare 
fees are inclusive of:

Other charges include:

REGISTRATION FEE
per family

LATE COLLECTION CHARGE

LATE PAYMENT CHARGE

Full-day sessions

Examples of fees with funding: 15 hours 

Examples of fees with funding: 30 hours 

TIME DAILY RATE

7.30am – 1.00pm  
or 1.00pm – 6.30pm

Half-day sessions
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